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PM-015NM, -051NM
PM-015NE, -051NE

PM-030PM, -052PM, -101PM, -150PM, -250PM/I, -300PM
PM-030PE, -052PE, -101PE, -150PE, -250PE, -300PE

O-RING

DRIVEN
MAGNET

REAR
CASING

DRIVE
MAGNET

MOTOR

SHAFT
BEARING

WASHER

CASING

IMPELLER
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PM-403PI/PN/PG, -753PI/PN/PG,  

PM-1503PI/PN/PG, -2203PI/PN/PG, -3703PI/PN/PG

PM-403FI/FN/FG, -753FI/FN/FG, 

PM-1503FI/FN/FG, -2203FI/FN/FG, -3703FI/FN/FG

IMPELLERCASING

FLANGE
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SOCKET
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DRIVE
MAGNET

FRAME

O-RING

REAR
CASING BASE

PLATE

MOTOR

O-RING
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CAP DRIVEN
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PM

PM - 25 0 P M H

Magnet 
Driven 
Pump

01 10 : 15W
05 10 : 50W
10 10 : 100W
15 10 : 150W
25 10 : 250W
30 10 : 300W

Serial
Number

P: PolyPropylene
N: Noryl

M : 220V 60Hz
I : 220 /380V 60Hz
E : 220V 50Hz
G : 220 / 380V 50Hz

H : HOSE
S : SCREW

: HOSE

25 0 P M H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CASING

IMPELLER UNIT

SHAFT

BEARING

BEARING WASHER

REAR CASING

O-RING

MAGNET

NORYL

NORYL

CARBON

NORYL

EPDM

CERAMIC

P.P

P.P

TEFLON

CERAMIC

P.P

VITON

PM-015NM, PM-051NM
PM-015NE, PM-051NE

PM-030PM, 052PM, 101PM, 150PM, 250PM/I, 300PM
PM-030PE, 052PE, 101PE, 150PE, 250PE, 300PE

FERRITE
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PM 150 3 P I

PM - 150 3 P I

Magnet 
Driven 
Pump

340 10 : 1,370W
375 10 : 1,750W
150 10 : 1,500W
220 10 : 2,200W
370 10 : 3,700W

Serial
Number

P : PolyPropylene
F : PVdF

I : 3 220 / 380V 60Hz

N : 3 440V 60Hz

G : 3 220 / 380V 50Hz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CASING

IMPELLER UNIT

SHAFT

BEARING

BEARING WASHER

REAR CASING

O-RING

MAGNET

THRUST BEARING

THRUST BEARING

P.P

P.P

P.P

NFBFERRITE NFB

PVdF

PVdF

PVdF

FERRITE

CERAMIC

TEFLON

CERAMIC

VITON

TEFLON

CERAMIC

PM-403PI/PN/PG

PM-753PI/PN/PG

PM-1503PI/PN/PG

PM-2203PI/PN/PG

PM-3703PI/PN/PG

PM-403FI/FN/FG

PM-753FI/FN/FG

PM-1503FI/FN/FG

PM-2203FI/FN/FG

PM-3703FI/FN/FG
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PM-015NM

PM-030PM

PM-051NM

PM-052PM

PM-101PM

PM-150PM

PM-250PMS

PM-250PMH

PM-300PM

PM-250PIH

PM-250PIS

1
220V
60Hz

30W

150W

300W

15W

50W

210W 6.5m 65 /min

110 /min

110 /min

410W 8m

410W 8m

100W

250W

250W

3
220/
380V
60Hz

39W

55W

125W

120W

250W

460W

4.5m

3.5m

10m

5.5m

8m

12m

19 /min 

28 /min  

15 /min 

40 /min

70 /min 

130 /min 

7 /min 
4m

20 /min 
2m

10 /min 
5m

25 /min 
2.5m

35 /min 
4m

45 /min 
4m

75 /min
5m

70 /min 
9m

75 /min 
5m

14mm

17mm

19mm

20mm

20mm

25mm(1 )

26mm

25mm(1 )

90

60

90

60 P.P

NORYL

P.P

NORYL

PM-403PI/PN

PM-403FI/FN

PM-753PI/PN

PM-753FI/FN

PM-1503PI/PN

PM-1503FI/FN

PM-2203PI/PN

PM-2203FI/FN

PM-3703PI/PN

PM-3703FI/FN

I :
3

220/
380V
60Hz

N :
3

440V
60Hz

530W

990W

2,000W

2,700W

3,000W

370W

750W

1,500W

2,200W

3,700W

9m 250 /min 100 /min 
8m

180 /min
12m

230 /min 
20m

300 /min 
20m

300 /min 
25m

350 /min 

450 /min 

480 /min

580 /min

40mm(1 )

40mm(1 )
P.P :
60

PVdF :
80

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

50mm(2 )

40mm(1 )

: 50mm(2 )

: 50mm(2 )

16m

25m

30m

35m
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PM-015NE

PM-030PE

PM-051NE

PM-052PE

PM-101PE

PM-150PE

PM-250PES

PM-250PEH

PM-300PE

1
220V
50Hz

30W

150W

300W

15W

50W

150W 4.5m 50 /min

90 /min350W 6.0m

100W

250W

30W

40W

95W

95W

230W

390W

3.5m

2.5m

8m

4m

5.5m

7.5m

12 /min 

22 /min  

15 /min 

35 /min

60 /min 

95 /min 

7 /min 
2.5m

15 /min 
1.5m

11 /min 
4m

25 /min 
2.5m

20 /min 
4m

30 /min 
4m

50 /min
4m

65 /min 
4m

14mm

17mm

19mm

20mm

20mm

25mm(1 )

26mm

26mm

90

60

90

60 P.P

NORYL

P.P

NORYL

PM-403PG

PM-403FG

PM-753PG

PM-753FG

PM-1503PG

PM-1503FG

PM-2203PG

PM-2203FG

PM-3703PG

PM-3703FG

3
220/
380V
50Hz

380W

760W

1,550W

1,670W

2,770W

370W

750W

1,500W

2,200W

3,700W

11m 250 /min 150 /min 
7m

180 /min
10m

250 /min 
15m

250 /min 
18m

300 /min 
20m

300 /min 

370 /min 

420 /min

550 /min

40mm(1 )

40mm(1 )
P.P :
60

PVdF :
80

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

P.P

PVdF

50mm(2 )

40mm(1 )

: 50mm(2 )

: 50mm(2 )

16m

22m

23m

24m
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PM-015NM/NE

PM-030PM/PE

PM-051NM/NE

PM-052PM/PE

PM-101PM/PE

PM-150PM/PE

PM-250PMH/PEH

PM-250PIH/PGH

PM-250PIS

PM-250PMS

PM-300PM/PE

PM-403PI/PN/FG

PM-403FI/FN/FG

PM-753PI/PN/FG

PM-753FI/FN/FG

PM-1503PI/PN/FG

PM-1503FI/FN/FG

PM-2203PI/PN/FG

PM-2203FI/FN/FG

PM-3703PI/PN/PG

PM-3703FI/FN/FG
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PVC

PP

PVdF

FPM

EPDM

PTFE

MARKS

Excellent
Good
Fair
Not Recomended

Poly Vinyl Chloride

Poly Propylene

Poly Vinylidene Fluoride

Fluoro Polypropylene Copolymer

Ethylene Propylene Copolymer

Poly Tetra Fluoro Ethylene
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